
SBXLadies' Snowboard Cross

SAT 9 FEB 2019     Start Time: 10:24

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2019

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

FELDBERG (GER)

JACOBELLIS Lindsey
TRESPEUCH Chloe
BANKES Charlotte
ODINE Meryeta

JACOBELLIS Lindsey
TRESPEUCH Chloe
PAUL Kristina
FISCHER Jana

1
8
9

16

R3
G2
B4
Y1

USA
FRA
RUS
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

BANKES Charlotte
ODINE Meryeta
HOPJAKOVA Vendula
MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly

4
13
12
5

R3
Y1
B4
G2

GBR
CAN
CZE
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

MOIOLI Michela
PETIT LENOIR Manon
GULINI Faye
GALLINA Francesca

3
14
11
6

R3
Y1
B4
G2

ITA
FRA
USA
ITA

 1
 2
 3
 4

SAMKOVA Eva
CASANOVA Lara
BRUTTO Raffaella
BELINGHERI Sofia

2
7

10
15

R4
G3
B2
Y1

CZE
SUI
ITA
ITA

1
2
3

DNF

1
8
4

13

R3
B4
G2
Y1

USA
FRA
GBR
CAN

 1
 2
 3
 4

JACOBELLIS Lindsey
MOIOLI Michela
SAMKOVA Eva
TRESPEUCH Chloe

1
3
2
8

R4
B2
G3
Y1

USA
ITA
CZE
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

SAMKOVA Eva
MOIOLI Michela
CASANOVA Lara
PETIT LENOIR Manon

2
3
7

14

R4
G2
B3
Y1

CZE
ITA
SUI
FRA

 1
 2
 3
 4

BANKES Charlotte
PETIT LENOIR Manon
ODINE Meryeta
CASANOVA Lara

4
14
13

7

R3
Y1
B4
G2

GBR
FRA
CAN
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (18) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (17) Rk

Bib Big Final (22) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

JACOBELLIS Lindsey
MOIOLI Michela
SAMKOVA Eva
TRESPEUCH Chloe
BANKES Charlotte
PETIT LENOIR Manon
ODINE Meryeta
CASANOVA Lara

USA
ITA
CZE
FRA
GBR
FRA
CAN
SUI

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

DE WIT Stephan (NED) #2153

Technical Delegate

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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